C I T Y O F
o LINCOLN ARCHAEOLOGY <>
= U N I T =
i i I i H:
ilS
r
DEVELOPMENT AT
JOLL'S LANE, GREETHAM,

Context: Finds Number: Material: Type: Comments/date:
[100] 1 IRON OXSH Medieval/Post-medieval
Key to Registered Finds Type codes:
OXSH Ox-shoe
8
N
4
KEY
/ / / / / / Location of Site
1:50 000
• i I j f c d ... ::oc
Reproduced from the 1992 Ordnance Survey 1:50 000 Landranger 121 map with the permission
of The Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office, © Crown copyright.
CITY OF LINCOLN ARCHAEOLOGY UNIT
SITE CODE: GJL98 PLAN/ELEV/SECTION NO:
CLIENT: Ellerby Homes
DESCRIPTION: Site Location Plan
SCALE: ARCHIVE NO:
DRAWN BY: CHECKED: DATE:
MUSEUM ACCESSION NO: 132.98
Based upon the Ordnance Survey map with the permission of
The Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office, © Crown copyright.
Fig.l
CLIENT: Ellerby Homes Site Boundary
DESCRIPTION
Hawthorn hedging planted to new boundary
in a staggered row of 4 to the metre
Treatment Plant ARCHIVE NO:
Klargester Biotech
Unit 6 oerson -. Dwelling outside 9 m root'
spread of tree as requested
by Landscape Officer^
DRAWN BY:
MUSEUM ACCESSION NO:
Soakaw|y
A i ' Archaeologist to be present o site while
ground works are being carried out
Soakaway subject
.to pefeolation test
Neighbouring Property
Septic tank filled and .
drainage pipe terminated
e and Turning Area
Gravel DHve Telecom Duct
^ mMhiiMiii.il.
v . Pr^ppsed H o i i s ^ /
Dwelling outside 9/n, roof —
spread octree as requested'
by Undsaace^nicer,
AH trees omsn^tp be
protected during con$tructi<
Access to adjoining propel
Proposed Access
Existing trees and frontage hedge retained
PROPOSED SUE PLAN
Reproduced from Ryland Design Drawing No. 2636/02
C I T Y O F L I N C O L N A R C H A E O L O G Y U N I T
SITE CODE: GJL98 PLAN/ELEV/SECTION NO:
.2
~ 1
1 . Location of sewage treatment tank
Garage
L
I
/
/
rJ
1 I
L .
Topsoil-stripped Area
Based upon Ryland Design Drawing No. 2636/02